Forest Hills Gardens (New York, N.Y.).
Forest Hills Gardens records, 1900-1970, 1911-1918% (bulk)
8.6 cubic ft.

Forest Hills Gardens is a planned residential community which was developed
by the Russell Sage Foundation in 1908. Laid out on 175 acres in Queens, New
York, the community's site plan was designed by Frederick Law Olmsted, Jr.;
many of the houses were designed by Grosvenor Atterbury.

Summary: Brochures, specifications, declarations of restrictions, and
blueprints of homes in Forest Hills Gardens.

Indexes: Unpublished guide.

Cite as: Forest Hills Gardens (New York, N.Y.) Records, #2495. Division of
Rare and Manuscript Collections, Cornell University Library.

1. Architecture. 2. City planning. 3. Community development, Urban. 4. Queens
County (N.Y.) 5. Blueprints. 6. Brochures. 7. Specifications.

RGPN: 2495
ID: NYCV85-A247
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Forest Hills Gardens. Publications.

* Pamphlet No. 1 - Forest Hills Gardens, The Suburban Land Development of

The Russell Sage Foundation, prlntegh?ebruar 1911, reprlnte ve er l l,
ember 1912. 22 pp. O 7% 2/ - % i%;ﬁ ' 5
v s £ 70 aw ? a2 P 3/,/5.‘,,
* Second Edition - Forest Hllls Gardens, portfollo of pictures and plannlng dla—
grams, Dec. 1913. 41 pp.
Pamphlet No. 3 - Preliminary Information for Buyers, First edition, April 1913.
21 pp.

Pamphlet No. 4 - Preliminary Information for Buyers, April 1914. 22 pp.

Pamphlet No. & Preliminary Information for Buyers, May 1916. 22 pp.
Pamphlet No. 7 - Preliminary Information for Buyers, August 1919. 22 pp.

"What is Forest Hills Gardens Corporation?" No. 12, April 1957. 6 pp.

Declarations of Restrictions, etc. Affecting Property, June 22, 1911. 12 pp.

Declaration No. 3 of Restrictions, etec. Affecting Property, April 18, 1913;
reprinted Jan. 19, 1919. 14 pp.

Declaration No. 3 which imposed restrictions April 18, 1913 and Assignment
by the Sage Foundation Homes Co. to Garden Corporation, Conveying streets,
parks, etc., and rights and powers with regard to restrictions, Feb. 6,
1823. 23 pp.

Unless the Forest Hills Gardens Restrictions Are Renewed, They Will Expire,
Jan. ly 1970. 2 pp.

Specifications for General Work, House No. 1F-353 with Addenda, June 3, 1914. 31 pp.

Aot ens Sest of plara y Yafoo

* The Fine Arts Library has copies of the Nov. 1911 reprint of Pamphlet No. 1 and
of the Second Edition which may be borrowed on interlibrary loan. Address reguests
directly to Cornell University ILibraries, Interlibrary Lending and Cooperative
Reference Services.
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Forest Hills Gardens Plans

An alphabetical listing of those plans that give the name of the owner or resident.

Name I=F % Comments
Allwork, Winifred M. 1080
Anderson, A. D. 253
Anderson, W.T. 514
1022-
1024
Angell, R. 421
Atshaw, L. no # (p.33 of numerical Architect unknown.
guide)
Baker, Dr. A. 306
Latham
Barber, Howard Clark 423
Beazel, Mrs. W.P. 631
Bishop, Charles 800
Buckley, H.H. 286
Burden, Walter 1103 [NW corner of Greenway South and
Summer Street]
Cole, P.B. 233
Colwell, M. worth 243
Cooper, F.G. 445
Crawford, J.J. 235
Daniels, H.P. 318
Darrin, Howard A. 949
Demarest, J.M. 595
D'emo, Basil 749

Dorr, Mrs.R.C. 545
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Forest Hills Gardens Plans

Name

Douglass, Mr. and
Mrs. George A.
Duff, Howard
Earle, C.L.C.
Eckman, S.W.
Eder, P.H.

Farmer, Mrs. Margaret
R.

Finnegan, J.J.
Galluci, Louis
Getz, Dr. F.R.
Goudy, F.W.
Hagens, F.
Hanks, A.K.
Hart, S.W.

Hil lman ?

Hirschberg, Henry
Hooper, Mrs. W.P.
Hulbert, W. R.
Thlder, John

Jessup, Mrs. Carrie
M.

Jones, T.C.
Kay, F.C.

Kendall, Mrs. Ellen
B.

Kinney, John M.

939

328
321

146
276

9241

266

25
245
313
252
273
326

5125
513

748
242
269
257

232

240
255

548

954

Comments

Located at Groton and
Continental Avenue.

Located at Puritan Ave.
Greenway North.

#2495

and
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Forest Hills Gardens Plans

Name I-F #
Kloetzer, C.E. 234

Lence, Mr. and Mrs.

Emil Lence
Leonard, Wm. Jay 237
MacNeal, Ward J., 544
MD
Maloney, P.J. p.32
Mayer, Walter S. 267
Mc Farlane, A.E. 305
Meeker, J.A. 307
Miller, A.D. 420
Mullen, H. 323
Oehler, Miss ? 275
Plummer, Mrs. Chas. 1018
Pope, M.B. 248
Price, Miss A.G. 262
Rea, J. 324
Reimer, J.B. 935
Reinhart, Adam 205,
206
Reutermann, ? 948
Rice, Miss Lillian 301
Dynevor
Roberts, Mr. ? 1072

Robinson, Mrs. Feangio 630

of gquide

on p.32 of guide

#2495

Comments

Architect, Edwin Storde

Architects, Rahmann, W.H.

and Sons

See also Stone, F.A.
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Forest Hills Gardens Plans
- Name I-F # Comments
O
>~
& Rountree, Herman 263
s Schammell, C.H. 304
3
T Sheahan, John J. 238
i3 Simons, G.J. 430
|
= Smith, Mrs. A.H. 614
&
I Smith, Charles Robinson p. 31 of guide Architects, Peabody, Wilson
— and Brown
% Smith, Mrs. E.J. 241
£ Smith, F.E. 1020
= Stokes, E.C. 1105
W
? Stone, F.A. 307 See also J.A. Meeker
()
o Stotler, Albert 303
e
= Stowe, Charles Ed. 302
(£
=k Sweeney, Dr. Thompson 332
D=
o Trabert, ? 422-
< 423
>
= Trowbridge, E.G. 258
;; Van Wagenen, Edward 298
'_
= Wwaddell, Dr. R.W. 257
%)
fl
= Warren, Harvey p.30 of guide Architect, W. Lawrence Bottomley
T Weil, A.C. 272 See also Woodrough, Mrs.J.K.
(@
P Wheeler, F.G. P.33 of guide Architect not known
=
=
= Wolfson, Arthur M. 417
<L
o
u Woodrough, Mrs. J.R. 272 See also Weil, A.C.
Wright, Arthur 436

Young, Mrs. H.L. 268



Abbreviation

SAGE FCUUDATICH HOMES CCITANY

Keyv to Abbreviations Used in Listine Blueprints

Bldg.

F.

Int, Ele,
Lf, Ele.
Lf. &d.
M.

R.

Rt. Ele,
Rt. 5d,

S.

B. Pl.

Elevation

East Elevation

Znd Elevation
Exterior Elevation
Front Elevation
Interior Elevation
Left Elevation

Ieft Side Elevation
North Elevation
Rear Elevation

Right Elevation

Right Side Elevation

South Elevation
Street Elevation
viest Elevation
Garage

Grounds

fttic Plan

Basement Floor Flan
Block Plan

Cellar Flan

#2495
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Abbreviation

ist

2nd

3rd

Fou. 7l.
Crd. 71.
He PL,
P, Fl,
Flb. Fl.
R. Fl.
Prelim. Sk.
Sc.

Cs Sc.
L. Sc.
Flb. Sc.
Sta. Sec.
s Ses

Topo. I“p.

lMeaning

Floor Flan for 1st Floor
Floor Flan for 2nd Floor
Floor Plan for 3rd Floor
Foundation Flan

Grading Plan

Heating Flan

flot Flan

Flumbing Plan

Roof Flan

Freliminary Sketch
Sections

Cross Sgctions
Longitudinal Sections
Plumbing Section

Stair Section
Transverse Section

Topographical Map.
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Allen & Williams
New Haven, Connecticut

L. 4llen, E. Bling, Hugo,
B. llagnuson, Assoc. Arch'ts,
52 Vanderbilt Awvenue

New York, New York

Allerken, John

Allwork & Weehrlin
1436 Pacific Street
Brooklym, New York

Atterbury, Grosvenor
30 West 43rd Street
YNew York, New York

Baer, Herbert M.
665 5th Avenue
New York, New York

Bottomley, William Lawrence
597 5th Avenue

New York, New York

" Craftman, Architect

Derby and Robinson

20 Beacon Street

Boston, lMass.

Elleck, d.
410 4th Avenue
New Yorlk, Hew York

Embury, fymar, IL
732 lYadison Avyenue
lew York, New York

Farrington, Robert
103 Fark Avenue
189 s5th Avenue
New York, New York

Fellheimer, Alfred
7 Bast 42nd Street
lewr York, New York

#2495

Oswzald C. Hering & DouglassC. Fiteh
8 West 33rd Street
lew York, lew York

Keister, George
56 West 45th Street
New York, New York

Lippert, F. G.
5 Beelkman Street
New York, MNew York

Lobejager, Charles M.
Sackett Street M. E/C U6 Street
Corona, long Island, New York

Olmsted Brothers
Landscape Architects
Brookline, Mass.

Parfitt, William A.
26 Court Street
Brooklyn, New York

Peabody, Wilson & Brown
389 - 5th Avenue
New York, New York

Stowe rhelps & John Tompkins, Asscc.
139 East 53rd Strest
tew York, New York

126 Cedar Street
New York, MNew York

Schoen, Eugene
25 West 42nd Street
New York, New York

Sterner, Fred J.
154 East 63rd Street
New York, New York

Storde, Idwin
106~10 Corona Avenue
Corona, New York
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Timmis & Chaprman
315 - 5th Avenue
Few York, Hew York

Touchstone Architectural Department
1 VWest 47th Street
New York, New York

Van Wagenen, Nelson
15 Yiest 38th Street
New York, lew York

* Sage Foundaticn Homes Company
Forest Fills Gordens
Long Island, New York

Williams & lahnken
8 West 33rd Street
Yew York, New York

Woehrlin, George J., C. F.
54 Bow Street

Forest Hills Gardens

New York, New York

CGRHT HUOA MIN “VOVHLI “SIATUVHETT ALISHIAINA TIINYOD ‘SIAIHIEY ALISHIAING 2 SLdTEDSANYIW 40 LNEWLEY43d
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\hllo SAGE FOWMDATICH HGIES COMPANY BLUEFRINTS

;v ol 1
K- neX Forest Hills Cardens, Long Island, N. 7.

) ‘

Dm % | (Lr‘ ci-.;f'c?i-
wey

Chas. . Lobejager

L

G. Atterbury
G. Atterbury
G. Atterbury
G, Atterbury

&, 5. F. H, Company -~ House
Olmsted Bros. - Lardscaping

Gewwp Yl DRAWING S
41

%)

3= . 5 F
K \ﬂ,wf Co @- i (oo ¢

I_F 25 Residence for r. Louis Galluci
G -4
ist
2nd
8. BEle,

W. Ele.
H. Ele‘
E. Ele.
Fl

S. Ele.
N. Ele,
W. Ele.
E. Ele.
En. Ele.

I-F 36 House ,{;_.cr-:f ‘f:"-*c!d’. Tie " 4
' B. Pl.

5 42-1"'5 Houses (f#}‘_l /(.;.cggl /{"gv.ﬂv;;“ e 3&
Be ¥1,

I-F 46 & I-F 49 B~ 3
B . Pl.

I-F 47-I-F 48

B. P]-.

rai
Cormer Luesd R +5UM—"‘“*
I-F 46, 47, 48 House ma‘&?'*&w‘" Q-

Parquet T "looring

D. of Stairs

5 plates - Chimney D.
A-

Sta. Sec.

Sca

Sta. Hall Int.

‘SITUVEEIT ALISHIAIND TISNY0D “SIAIHIAYY ALISHIAINN 3 SLAIYISANYIW 40 1*EWldvd3q
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G.

Atterbury

Atterbury

Atterbury

Atterbury

Atterbury

-2

SAGE FOUNDATICN HOIES COMEANY BLUEPRINTS

I= L6, 47, 48 (con't.)

Plan of Flower Box
Ele. of:

Living Rocm

Dinign Room

Bed Room
D. of Lattice York
Ele. of Dining lcom
Fle. of Entrance
Msc.

D. of Finished Fire:lzce

Dining Room Int.
Dormer Windows
Living Room Int.

#2495

Kitechen and Pantry Dressers
D. for China Closet
2 Plates - Hoods over F. & R.

Entrances
2 Plates - D. of Steps
Grd. Pl.
I-F 51 _‘__Ibez-_.t‘.- !"’_"‘,/c-:-‘. / _’Lj 4 )&-‘.g-
y : ] [
B‘ Pl. E T R S %‘,__,5, x,{}n;"f- 9’_{
I.E 52 Detached House NOTE: a drawing of the
' fagade appears on
B, Fl. P« 21 of Pamphlet
#. — K, 3/6/80.
I-7F 91
g Jb Poadan £
Be. Fl. s , ;
Ay EOtayere P A
IF 92, 93, 9%
Be Fis
I-F 95
B. Fl.

SONYW d40 INIWLdVd43d
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#2495
B

SAGE FCUNDATICH HCIES CCITANY ELUE-RINTS

G, Atterbury

G. Atterbury

G. Atterbury

G. Atterbury

G, Atterbury

G. Atterbury

G. Atterbury

Olmsted Prothers

196

IF 9
B. Pl.

I-F 97-98
B, Fl.

I.F ’ |

” *ﬂ‘-‘pcm/ L, _tetoean 179¢

B Fl. oo

I-F 100
Bo Pl. _ﬂ.n ,?;*_ 'r"'“.-;k .&:ﬁ" s

# (98 + [99

I-F 101-I-F 102 0 b J,
R I L

oo 103 \D‘h‘; (Lw-‘i-k Aub S
Bc Pl. Cimes iJC'M Clot,

memi I)’_‘i'f

I-F 112, 113, 114
B, Fl. Pundaw (Eot ¢ gotuehs
'J'hq_;'..ﬂaw/z‘k

I-F 146 Alterations for S, W, Eckman, Esq.

Gar. Sec.

Roof of Gar.

B. - Showing Gar.

Roof of Gar. and New Steps

Sc. thru Gar.

E. Showing Gar.

ist

2. 2rd

1. st

6. BE. - Showing Ger.
1st
2nd

SATAUVHETT ALISHIAING TIINY0D ‘SIATHOUY ALISHIAING 3 SLAINISONYW 40 LHEWLEYd3a
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SAGE FOLNDATICM HCIES CCLPANY BLUEFRINTS

I-F 246 (con't.) Group XII - Block Flan

G. Atterbury IR 232
G. Atterbury I-F 233
G. Atterbury I-F 234
G. Atterbury I-F 235
Albro & Lindeberg, Architects I-F 237

1. GC., 1ist
2. 2nd, T. Sc.
3. F., St, Els.
8. Sc., R.

House for lMrs. Carrie i, Jessup =-/L

h. B., ist
5. GSe., Fol. 524, L. Sc.

I
(o

House for P, B. Cole
Bluepste
Topo. lp.
e Ba, 18E
2. A., 2nd
3. S. Ele., W. Ele.
ll'. Ea Ele., I'I. Els-
He  Lis- B0, GBS0

yotw-x*2K,

House for C. E. Kloetzer Z- /b
Topo. Mp.

D. of Iron Balcony

k. B., 1st

5. 2nd, 3rd

2. LIf. Sd., R.

House for lr, J. J. Crawford R-3
Topo. 'p. Block #22 - Lots 53 & 54

1. isi; B.

2, 2nd, A.

3! Sp ‘.’f. E]-Bl

4. N. E, Ele., R.

5- CSc., L. SC.

r. Ym. Jay leonard

lew Front Terrace

1. Bi; ist

2. 2rd; 3
3- F-, I-Lfn Sdn
4. R., Bt. Sds
Gy 505
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# 2495
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SAGE FCUIDATICH HCIES COMTANY BLUBZKINTS

I-F 237 e W. J. Leonard (Con't.)

L. Sea
P, Sc.

F. J. Sterner, Architect I-F 238 House for John J. Sheanan

2. 2nd, R, F1,

3, F., L, 84,

4., Rt. 8d., R.

5. BiBe., Fib,. 8&., L. Se,
1. B., ist

2-Prelim. Sk.

G. Atterbury I-F 2ho House for T. C. Jones

1. B,, 1ist

2. 2rd, R, Pl,

3. MN.W. Ele., S. W. Ele,
4. M. BE. Ele., S. E. Ele.

5. G.8e., L. S¢c. o
Block Plan #33 Fpﬂj

I 1. -B.. ist

2. 2m, R. ¥1, ,
13, N, W. Ele., S. W. “le,
4. MN.E., Ele., S. E. Ele.

5s CatGes Lstte

“SIATHOYY ALISHIAINN 3 SLJTHISONYW J0 L1*TWL¥dvd3a

-
2

G. Atterbury I-7F 24 Heuse for Irs, E. J. Swith

Zlan lo. 3342 - Contour lzp
1. 1st

2o 2nd; B Bl

3, W&N. Ele.

4, 8., & E, Ele.

e To Bos, L. 3B,

G. Atterbury I-F 242 House for lrs. W. P. Hooper

is Be, 18t

2. 2nd, A,, R Bl,
3. F., En. Ele,

k. R., En. Els,

S L Boy, Bl S,

-

€G8HT MAOA MIN ‘VOVHLI *SITHvHEEIT ALISHIAIND 113
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G. Atterbury

G. Atterbury

G. Atterbury

G. Atterbury

G. Atterbury

I-F 243

I-F 245

I-F 247

I-F 248

I-F 251

¥oyq95

House for Vr. K. Horth Colwell

Topo. Hp. Lots ¥ 28, 29, 30

1. B. 1st

2. 2nd, H. Fi.

3y B, Lfs Sd,

4. Rt. 8d., R.

5. Fibs So., G. 5o,

House for Dr. F. R. Gstz

1s B. 18t

2- 21’3:1, Ao

3- F-, Rt. Sd-

k. R., If, Sd.

5 Construction, Flb. Sec.

House for I, Harold ifartin

1 car Gar.

1s. Bi, 1st

2, 2nd, 3rd

3- F., Lf. Sd-

4, R Rt, &4,

5¢  Day BBuq s S0,

House for Mr, 14.B, Pope

Topo. Mp. Lots 31, 32%, 33, Rlseld. 3%

J 2, ik

2. 2vd, R, Fl,
k. R., Sd. Ele.
5. T. Be,, L, Bt.
e Ty S0 Ble.

House for Dr. R. W. Waddell

5. B, isk

2. ALa, 2nd

3, N. W. Ble,, F,
e S. E. Ble., R,
5. Fib, Ste,; L. Sc.

Wt S

CGBHT MUOA MIN “VOVHLI “SITHVHAIT ALISHIAING TIINNOD “SIATHOUY ALISHIAING 3 SLAIMISANYIW 40 LNEWLNVd3d
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G. Atterbury I=F 252 House for lxr. F. Hagens

1. B., 1=t
2. A., R. P1.,2nd
3. F., 5d. Ele.

2]

G, Ltterbury I-F 253 House for 'r. A. D. Anderson

R B

Gar. all Ele.

2. 2nd, 3¥d

3. F., 8d. Ele.

L, R.,5d. Ele.

5y G.85e.; Fib, Sei

G. Atterbury I-F 255 House for Mr. F. C. Kav
1. B., dst
2. 2nrd, 3xd

3. R, 88, &ls
. P., 24, Ele.
5. SC.

Sage Foundation Homes Co. I-F 256 Company's Studio House

B.

1st

2nd

.

Rt. 5d.

R.

LE, Sd.

SC.

E.' 15t, 2nd
Fae Bt S5,

Rig 2F. Bd,

L Sc., Plb. Sc.
Ba, 1st, Z2nd
By By Sdi

ey Lfs Sds

L Ses, Flbs S

FG8HT DRIOA MIN “VOVHLI “SITIVHEIT ALISHIAIND TISNH0D “SIAIHOMY ALISYIAINN 3 SLAT¥ISONYW 40 1M3Wldvd3a
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SAGE FOUNDATICI HOMES COMFANY BLUEFRINTS

ey G. Atterbury I-F 257 ¥r, John Ihlder
1. B., 1Ist
2s 2, 304

3. F., 8d. Ele.
k. Sd. Ele., R.
S+ LiiBcn, G5e.

Coosiaige  F-
Dvawsér #20
AT

. Atterbury I-F 258 House of E. G. Trowtridge

1. B.; 1st

2y Ae; 28

3, P, 34, Ee,
L, R,, 3d. Ele.
He S0

1. B.; 15t

2. 1st, Znd

3- Sd. Ele., Fo
L, R., Sd. Ele.
B Se,

. .

Two Car Garage

G. Atterbury I-F 262 House for lMiss A. G. Price
. Azt Bg
2. 2nd, A.

3. N. V. Ele., F.
4, 5. E. Ele. B R.
Be JiaD0s FADy SC,

3, Atterbury I.F 263 House for Ir. Herman Rountree
1. R.,; ist
2. 2nd, 3rd

3. ¥®,, 8d.Ele.
, 84. Ele., R.
55 Ses, Flbs SC.

G. Atterbury I-F 266 House for IMr. J. J. Finnegan
s Be, 18t
2. Z2nd, 3rd

3. F., W. Ele.
4. R., B. Ele.
5. G.Se,, Pibs Sc.

SSB8HT MAIOA MIN “WOVHLI “S3THvHEIT ALISHIAINN TIINN0D “‘SIATHIMY ALISHIAING 2 SLAINISANYW 40 LHEWLEY430



:'20.

-9

SAGE FOUNDATICH HOIES CONMCANY BLUEFRINTS

Robert i, Farrington, Architect

G. Atterbury

G. Atterbury

G. Atterbury

I-F 267 Garsze for Y. S, lMayer,
House for Mr, Wzlter S, layer, Esg.

I-F 268

I-F 269

I-F 272

v-'.Ir - Ele -

Continental Ave. Ele.

Clive Flace Ele,
S. Ele,

CI

ist
Znd

A
ey
~

V.

ist
2nd

A,
F

R.

B, Pl

Qlive FPlace Ele.
Garden Ele,

Esq.

House for lMrs. H. L. Young

#2495

15 Ba, dst

2. 2nd, 3rd

3. Fn, Lf. Sdc

:4'. R.' th Sdl

5 Flb. See; ©s S0,
House for W. R. Hulkert

f. E,., ist

2. 7Zrd, 3rd

3. R‘u, S{io Ele.

&, ¥, Sd. Ele,

S5 Flb. Se.,0.52,
Two Car Garage for irs. J. R.
Woodrouzh

A1l Fle.

House for A, C. Veil

1. B., ist

2. 3rd, 2rd

3. F.. RE. 84,

u". R., Lfo Sda

5.

L. Sc., C. Sc.

SATYVHGIT ALISHIAING TIINA0D “SIAIHOUY ALISHIAING 3 SLdINISANYIW 40 1M3WLEvYd3a
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S:GE FOUNDATICH HCOIES COIPANY BILUECRINTS

G. Atterbury

G. Atterbury

G. Atterbury

Z,/é: G. Atterbury

Nelson Van Wagenen, Arch't.

I-F 273 House for lr. A. K. Hanks

B., 1st
2nd, 3rd

F., Rt. Sd.

Lf. Sd., R.
C.Se., Plb. Sc.

I-F 275 House for liiss Cehler

1.
.
3.
b,
5.

Fou. Fl., 1st
2nd, A.

F., Rt. 5d.
RI’ Ilf- m.
C.Sce, Flb. Sc,

I-F 276 House for lMr. P. H. Eder

1'
2.
3.
“.
5'

B., 1st
2nd, 3rd
F-. S. W. Eleo
R., N. E. Ele.
b, Se., €.Sc.

I-F 286 House for 1. H. H., BucKley

2-
3-
'L;'o
5.
6.
?o
8.
9.

ist

2nel

3rd

Fl

I, Sd.

t. Sd.

T Sezs Plb. 8z,

Gar, 411 Ele.

#2495

I-F 298 House for Edward Van Wagenen, Esq.

N. E. Ele. - 2 plates

C.

S. E. Ele.
S. W. Ele.

A.
2rd

N. W. Ele.

SITAVHETT ALISEIAIND TI3NN0D “SIATHIUY ALISHIAING 2 SLAINISANYW 40 1IN EYE3a
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22445

SACE FCUNDATICN HCIES COMPANY BLUEPRINTS

&~

G. Atterbury I-F 301 House for ldiss Lillian D:mevor Rice

F.
1-
2.
3.
LI'.
5e

X,

B., 1st
2nd, 3rd

P, Bt. Sds

Lf. Sd.' R.

G, 2y, Elbe S0,

G. Atterbury I=F 302 House for . Charles Ed. Stowe

1st

2nd, 3rd
Ry B

Ef. S, Re
Sc.

G. Atterbury I-F 303 House for lr. Albert Stotler

1.
2
30
LI'.
50

G. Atterbury I-F 304 House

11‘
12,
13.
1k,
15.
16.
175
18.
5.
6.
7.
8.
90
10.
1.
12.
13.
14,
150
Be
1.

B.y st

2nd, A.

F., Rt. Ele.

Lf. Ele.,, R.

GC.3¢., P.8¢c., Pib, Sec.

for Mr, C. H. Schamell

Elock Plan

1st

2rd

3rd

Fl

R.

T Sl
E.

ist

2nd

3rd

F.

R-

Sd. Ele.
2nd

3rd

No title
1st

2rd

B -

Srd

CG8HT MAOA MAN “WOVHLI “SATAVHETT ALISHIAINN TIINWOD “SIAIHIUY ALISHIAINA 3 SLAI¥ISANYW 40 L1NIWL¥vYdIa
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Ve Yaap Cant
A, SAGE FOUNDATICH HCUES COMPANY BLUEZRINTS
¢;’{ b G. Atterbury I-F 305 House for lr., A. E. ez
&, R.; 5d. Ele,
5' L- Sc., Fl‘o- Sc.
1. Rs,; 2d. Hls.
2. L. Sca, Flbe SEe
F. R, &34,
1., B., 5%
2. 2nd, A.
Ba  Pa, b By
Lk, R,, 5d, Ele.
Be L D8s, Clb. S5
I-F 306 House for Dr. A. Lathom

G. Atterbury

Prelim. Sk. of House
Prelim, Sk. of 2nd floor
Porch and 1f, Sd., R.

1.
2.
3.
4.

John Allerken, Arch't.

2 plztes of Revised Kitchen

B.; ist
Znd, 34
F., Rh Sd. .
R., If. &d.

I-F 307 House of F. A. Stone

#Fogs

rlane

Baler

Fantry and New Sleeping Porch

House for

Dining
Living

F., Rt. Sd.

ke Re, L&, Bd.

Ce S50y 2th, 25,

1. B, ist

2. 2nd, 3rd

Fe Fop R, B4

L., R,, Lf. 5d.

5. ¥lb. Sc., C. Sc.
G. Atterbury I.F 312 Company House

i. B., 1st

2« 2nd, 3rd

3. F., Bt. Sd.

k., R,, Lf. 8d.

5

-~

S8y 210 (S0,

M, J. K. lMeelker

foom - 3 nlates
Room *antel - 3 rlates

€8T HHOA MIN “WOVHLI “SITAVHAIT ALISHIAINN TIINMOD “‘SIATHOUY ALISYIAINN 3 SLATHISONYIW 40 1*/3Wl¥vd3d
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SAGE FOUIDATICN HCMES COFPANY ELUEFRINTS

G. Atterbury I-F 313 House for Mr. F, W. Goudy

e Bay tat

2. 2nd, R. Pl.

De P RE. 3

4, LE, S5d.

5. Plbs Ses; C. Seu

Architeet Unlmown T-F 318 Prelim. Sk. House for Mr. H. B,
Daniels

1st

ist

Ro

F.

Sd. Ele.

F.

Sd. Ele.

2nd

C.

A.

ist

Windows

F' m—.

P,

Ii. Sdl

ist

2nd

Sugzestion for Hardware for
front door

G. Atterbury I-F 321 House for M. C. L. C. Earle
D. Trellis
1a By J5%
2. 2nd, 3m
3. Fn, N. Sd- E:Le.
4., S, Sd. Ele.
5« ki Ses 2l 8¢s
bw By iSh
2. 3rd, 2nd
3. F., N. 8d. Ele.
4, S. Sd. Ele.
e L O0ey F1Ds B0,
I« B., 438
2. 3rd, 2nd
3. F., N. Sd. Ele.
4, 5, 8d., Ele.
e Lis 864 Tih, 56,

CS8HT MYOA MIN “VOVHLI “SITAVHSTT ALISHIAING TIANYOD “SIATHINY ALISHIAINN 2 SLATHOSINYIN 40 LMWL EY43Ia
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SAGE FCUINDATICH HCMES COMZANY BLUSFRINTS

Altro Lindenberg I 323 House for 1. H. ullen
1= B.
2. 18%
F» 20k
L. 3rd
5. ¥,
6. 1“{.
7« Sd. Ele,
8. I-O SC-, Pllbn SC.
(_;)‘L/J G. Atterbury I-F 324 House for . J. Rea
Grd, Fl1.
i: Bs; 18t
2, 2r, 3rd

3s F., Sd. Ele,
L, R,, Sd. Ele,
5. E]:b- Sc., L- SC-

Allen & Williams, Arch'ts. I.F 326 House of S. W, Hart
C-
ist
2nd
R.y Fo
E. Ele.
W. Ele.
Buzene Schoen I-F 328 House for Howard Duff, Esq.
1. GI’ A.
2s dst, 2nd

3. 8, Ele., W. Els.
4, N, Ele., E. Ele,
5. Se., B. M.

G. Atterbury I-F 330 Sketch of House
1st
2nd

CG8HT MAOA MIN “VOVHLI “SITAVIGTT ALISHIAING TIINYOD ‘SIATHOUY ALISHIAINN 3 SLAIHISNNYW 0 1MIWL¥vd43d



#2495
A,

SAGE FOUNDATICN HONMES CCMPANT BLUESRINTS

o

Sage Fourdation Homes Co. I-F 332 House of Dr, Thompscn Sweeny

i

e B, 18t

2. 2nd, 3rd

3. F., Rt. 5d.

b. R., Lf. Sd.

5. C. Sc., .:ilh. SC.

Architect Unknown I-F 349 Company House

F., Rt. Sd.
R,, Lf.5d.
Plb, Sc,
BI

2nd, 1st

Herbert i, Baer, Arch't. I-F 447 Residence for Arthur M. Wolfson, Esq.

1. F.

2. Rl

L, 5d4. Ele.
5, G

6. 1st

7. 2nd

Q. B,

10. Front Door

G. Atterbur: I-F L20 Bouse for Mrs. A, D, Viller
1y B i5t
2. 2rd, 3rd
s Fay Rbe 2.
N, B., €. 5.
5. C. S¢., Pbl. Sec.

G. Atterbury I-F 421 House for ir. R. Angell

1., B.; 1s%

2. 2nd, 3rd

F. F., Bz, &4,

%, Lf. Sc., R.

B Ohts BCey Flbe S,

Architect Unkmown I-F L22-423 Studies for Trabert House
Prelim Sk. of: 3d. Ele,
e
Sd. Fle.
Re
3rd - revised

£S8HT MIOA MAN “VOVHLI “S3IdvugIn ALISHIAING TIINYOD “SIATHONY ALISHIAING 3 SLATHISOANYW 40 1 EwlEvdaa
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#2045

=16=

SAGE FOUNDATICYN HOIES COMFAITY BLUEFRINTS

Derby & Robinson, Areh'ts.

Sage Foundation Homes Co.

Sage Foundation Homes Co.

Szogze Foundation Homes Co.

Tratert House (Con't.)

~
U

ist

IF 423 House for . Howard Clark Farter

1. E.

25 18t

3. 2nd

4, W, Ele,
5. BE. Ele,
6. N. Ele.

7. Porch Sc., So. Ele.
8. Living Room Sec.,

Dining Room Sc.
9. P. Fl.
W P-1

-I-PF' 'ﬁ“fz é j&-‘ tid & o i
I-F 430 House for G, J. Simons
1. B.' 1St
Ze 23’!1, 31‘1
3. F., Rt- Sd.
4, R., Lf. 8d.

5. C. Sc., Flb. Sc.

I-F 436 House for . Arthur Wright

1. B., Ist, 2nd

2 ey Bb. Sda

3 Ry B B,

&, '@ 8a.; Flb. Sc.

I-F 439 Companv House

1, Bi; Ist

2. 2rd, 3rd

3. F., Rt. &d.

&, R., Lf. Sd.

B L S04y Flb. SC.
e Bay I8t

2e 20, 3rd

3a F., Rta Sd.

it B, Liffs Sde

£ Ia S2u, Flbs Se.

€G8HT IOA MIN “VOVHLI “SITUVHEIT ALISHIAING TTINNOD “SIATHONY ALISHIAINA 3 SLATEISANYIW 4O 1*EWlLdvd3aa
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A

SAGE TOUNDATION HCMES CCHMPANY BLUEFRINTS

Sage Foundaticn Homes Co.

G. Atterbury

Sage Foundation Homes Company

Architect Unknown

Sage Fourdation Homes Co.

I-F Lis

I-F 450

I-F 456

I-F L6l

House for lr. 7. G.
13 By i8E
2. 2rd, 3rd

3. FC’ R - Sd.
4, R., Lf. Sd.
5. 1. Sc., Fib,

Company House

i+ B, d=t

2. 2rd, 3rd

Fe F., Rt. Sd.

4, R,, If, 84.

S Bs Be., FIX.

House
1. Be, ds5%
2. 2, 3d

3. Fo, Rtl. Sdu
4, R., LEf. Sd.
Be Flb. D8ay Oa

House on the Corner
Place and the CGreen

Cocrer

Se,

Sc.

of iddlemay

Ele, on Village Green
Ele, on fiddlemay Flace

2nd
3rd
House
T Sy askh
2. 2rd, 3rd

3. F., Rt, Sd.
L. R,, Lf, 3d.

5« 2ba. Sc., Flbe Se.

‘SITHVHETT ALISHIAINN TIINY0D “SIAIHIEY ALISHIAINN 3 SLAIHISINVIW 40 LMIWLAVE3IA
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SAGE FCUNDATICN HOMES COMFANY BIUEZRINTS O i

Olmsted Brothers I-F 512 Grd., Fl. for Mr. Hillman R-3
Craftman, Aprchitect
Olmsted Erothers I-F 513 .. House for I, Hillman Q-3
Craftman, Architect .

=

ist

2rd

F.

Rto Sd. 'l Lf . Sd-o

R,

- -1 Ly ;
Sage Fourdation Homss Co, I-F 514  House (Anderson) @tq‘fW‘f’iM‘ﬂJ

Gar. 2 Prelim, Sk. - 3
D. of Terrace Steps

Front Entrance Ele.

Hall ﬁlen

B, Fl.

1s B 33&

2. 2rd, 3rd

3, P, Bt, 5d.

k, Lf. Sd.

8+ Pib, So,

M

o

House for lMr. W. T. Anderson o -

ist
2nd
3rd
.
H-

Bt. Sd.
L., 5d,

Sage Fourdation Homes Co. I-F 534 through I-F 542 Incl. - Houses K- 3

BI

ist

2rd

3rd

Fe

LS Sd.,

R.

Front Porch, F., Sd. Ele.
Plb. Sce

‘SATAVHATT ALISHIAING TIINH0D “SIATHOUY ALISEIAINN 3 SLATHISANVIW 40 LM EWLdVd3a
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F-al #2495

oD
f(, Prre P
SAGE FOUNDATICN HCUES CCMPANY BLUEFRINTS Cage—
L e
Robert 1. Farrington I-F 54  House for Ward J. MacNeal, #, D, -3 3
%
Gar,. ?ﬁ
E. H‘ “_|
ist T
2rd
F., W. Ele. &
E. Ele., S, Ele. A
e
o
Architect Unknown I-F 545 House for lMrs. R. G. Dorr D=3 @
c
1st =
2nd m
Fou. Pl. %
e, Lf. Sd. =
Rt. Sd., R. b
F. P
g
Q3 i
Fred J. Sterner, Arch't. I-F 548 Cottage for lirs. E]_le? B, Kendall o
& — o dde r_r NN g8 f’ft_} Ey
i. G. S
2. 1st Z
3. 2rd £
4. A., R. P1, i
5. Markwood Ele. -
6. TIwck Rose rlace Ele, <
7. W. Ble. =
8. S. Ele. o
9 diey Se5, B Ses =
1. G. E
2. st 2
3. 2nd >
4, 4&,, R. Pl. o
5. HMarkwood Ele. g
6. Rock Rose Flace Ele. d
7. W. Ele. =
8. 8. Ele. =
9, 1. Sb,, 1. 8¢, &
=
2
G, Atterbury I-F 595 House for J. M. Demarest, Esq. 0
o
Prelim. Sketches: (5 rlates) =
ist ir=
2nd ‘3?

F-



",Z’

#0495

?l:..l’ Iy -/.-,Za.c.y i 195 -

SAGE FCUNDATICN HCMES CCHPANY =LUSPRINTS

J. . Demarest, Esq. (Con't.)

1s Ba
2. 1st
3. 2rd
4, 3rd
5- Ft
é. Sd. Els,
7. Sd. Ele.
8. R.
Sage Foundation Homes Co. I-F 600 House
Fw FPay L. Bd,
B,, 1st
2. 2nd, 3rd
4, R., Rt. 5d.
5. Tlb. So,
i, B, 1st
2. 2nd, 3rd

3. F., Lfc sd-
L. R., Rt. 5d.
5. Flb. Sec.

Oswald C. Hering and DouglassC. Fitch I-F 614 House for !rrs. A. H. Smith

ist

F. m.
2nd
3rd

E. Ele.
N. Ele.
3. Ele,
W. Ele.

2{«/6 Sage Foundation Homes Co, I-F 619 Companyy House

1e B, A3t

2. 2nd, 314

s &y LE. Sda
&y Bte Sday Rs

T

T ALISHIAIND TIENJ0D “SIATHIEY ALISHIAINN 3 SLAT¥ISONYW 40 13l ¥vd3d
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SAGE FOUNDATION HCIES COIMPANY PLUEFRINTS

J. Elleck, Architect I-F 430 louse for lirs. Feangio G. Robinson 774
C.
Aymar Embury, II, Arch't, I-F 631 House for lrs. ¥l. 7, Beszell
1. C.
2, A8t
3. 2nd
L., S, Ele.
5. Erd Ele,
6. N. Ele.
7« Ds of Int,
8. P. Pl.
Sage Fourdation Homes Co. I-F 649 House
1. B, 1st
2, 2rd, 3rd

3. E,, Rt. 5d,
u. Lfl Sd.' R'
5. Plb. Sc., Scale Ele,

Sage Foundation Homes Co. I-F 653 House
1+ Be; ist
2, 2nd,; 3rd

30 Ft' Rt. Sd-
i, If. 8d.; B.
He Flb. Sg., Seale Hle,

G. Atterbury I-F 665 & I-F 666 Company Houses
s B
2. 1st
3. 2nd
4, 3rd
Sa  ay e
6. Rt. Sd.
e e Hs

8. L. Sc., C. Sc.

#2495

T
’ ]

b
> U
0N

SITAVALTT ALISHUIAING TIENHOD “SIATHOUY ALISHIAINA 3 SLATHISONYW 40 LISWl¥vd3ad

£G8HT MAOA MAN “YOVHLT ¢



-4l # auas

~21=
W
SAGE FUUHDATICN HCMES CCMFANY ELUEFRINTS
I( I :Lf’ /‘ aL
=z -/
Architect Unknown I.F 667
Be.y 18t
2nd, 3rd
R, b, Sds
REa S84, R
Loy G S0
G. Atterbury I-F 669 Company House
dafed 1. B., 1st, 2nd
narinl g 1% 2, W., 1£, Sd,
q!b 3. R.. Rt. Sd.
ek ! G. Sae, Elb, B¢,
Sage Foundation Homes Co. I-F 702 Comparyy House , /9 —1.;),.',5!,- ,-Zh
o, diticl 1. B., 1st
1617 2. 2nd, 3rd

3. Fl' wt E]-EC
u’. R. '] Rto Sd.
Garage and Bicycle Room

Ele. Flate
A «-o_ffu;w /’L Ao Mg iy ( &—j‘

M fred Fellheimer I-F 748 Residence for Henry Hirschberg, Esq.

B.

ist

2nd

Ay Bo oty
Puritan ‘wve. Ele,
E. Ble,

5% Elen

Ve Bl

B. Fl.

(3. 3 Robert !4, Farrington, irch't, I.F 749 House for 2asil D'emo, Esg. o3

C.

ist

A.

F.

Continental Ave. Ele., S.E. Zle.
od, Ble.

P. m'

L ¥Yd30

¥
A

£S8HT MAIOA MIN “VOVHLI “SIT¥vEAIT ALISHEIAING TIINN0D “SIATHONY ALISHIAING 3 SLATHISANVW 40 1°
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# 24

g5

Lee, K= Mmap

SAGE FCUIDATICH HCMES CCOMFANY BLUEZRINTS

G. Atterbury

Q-2 George Woehrlin, Arch't.

G. Atterbury

G. Atterbury

{’a L

House for Basil D'emo, Esg. (Con't.)

c.
ist
2nd
AI
F

Sd. Fle.
P, Fl.

Key to Groups in 3lock 25
Key to Groups in Elock 20

I.F 800 Garage for Chas. Bishop, Esq.
A11 Ele.

I-F 905 & 506 House for :dam Reinhart

C.

ist

2rd

Rs s Ba Py
F.

R.
Sd. Ele,
Sd. Ele.

I-F 930 Company House

i. B., ist

2. 2nd, 3rd

3. B, 1S 3d.
4, R. Rt, Sd.
6. Sec., Pib. Sc.

I-F 931, 932, 933 Company House

1. B.
2. 1ist

3. 2nd, 3rd
. %, 18 55
5. R.

Continental Ave. Ele., 3. E. Ele.

(13

SITAUVHSIT ALISEIAIND TIANI0D ‘SIATHIYY ALISHIAINN 2 SLATHISANYW 40 L ISWLNY43a

i

€G8HT MAOA MIN “WIVHLI



# 2495

SAGE FOUNDATICN HCIES COITFANY BLUETRINTS

|<“ ‘-‘-hﬂ. .'n_,?ﬁ.
Architect Unlmown I-F 932  Group 55 - House Caces O3

R., 2nd

F. G, Lipprert I-F 935 House for J. B. Reimer

S- .:I. Elﬁ.
N. % E. Ele.
1st

2nd

Cay Al

G, Atterbury I-F 937 Company House

1. B., 15‘1‘-

2+ 2m3, 3rd
s Bss LEe 34,
e oo R

William & Mahnken, Arch'ts. I-F 939 Residence Mr, George A. Douglass

2 plates:
Ele, Groton Strest
Ele. Continental Ave,

ist
A.
F.
A., 2nd, C.
ist
Williams & Mahnken, srch'is I-F 939 House for lrs, George A. Douglass
P, Pl.
1. F.
2. Sd. Ele.
3. Sd. Ele.
k., R,
5. g Inte, D
6- BI
T« 1st
8. zrﬂ
9. A., R. Pl,
1. F.
2. 5d. Ele.

CGBHT MIOA MIN “VOVHLI “SITAVHEIT ALISHIAING TIINN0D ‘SIATHONY ALISHIAINA 3 SLAI¥OSINYIW d40 L™EWl¥vd3a
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SAGE FOUMDATICH HCMES CCIFANY BLUEPRINTS

F-al

# & Sage Foundation Homes Co.

G. Atterbury

‘rs. George A. Douglass (Con't.)

3. Sd. Ele.

L., R.

5« 8¢, Int, D,
6¢ r—.

Pe st

8., 2nd

8. Aw, R. P

I-F g4t House for lrs. Margaret R, Farmer
1. Bo
2. 1st
3. 2nd
L., 3rd
5. F., Bt. 3d.
6. R., Lf. Sd.
7. Flb. Se.

I-F 948 Reutermann

ist

2nd

Se.

F., Sd. Ele.
Sd. BEle., R.
B,

ist

2nd

8. Ele.
I‘ar. Ele .
R.

#2495

1=

P-1

SITAIVAEIT ALISHIAINN TIENY0D “SIATHIUY ALISHIAINN 2 SLATMISOANYW 40 LHIWLEYd3d <
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#2495
25

40 PRI RRVLR: =Py

¥V Al d y R

L. &1len, E. Bling, Hugo, I-

F cug Residence for Hoiard A. Darrin

Ee. fanuson

1. —T“?.

2 sk

3 2Znd

By &S

Be B

6. N, M. Ele.

7. 8., B. 8le,

8. C. Se,

9. Int. Ele., Trim D.
George Keister, ‘reh't. I-F ¢34 House for I, Jon Y. Kinney B (

1. C-

2. 1st

T 2nd

h’o A.o

v’ 5. F.
6. Different Elevations

Architect Unknown I-F 1018 House for lMrs. Chas. Flummer

B.
ist

2rd

3rd

Plb, Se.
Rt. Sd., R.
Lf. Bdey Fa

Touchstons Architectural Dept. I-F 1020 Residence of F, E. Smith, Esq.
Tote: ‘these comprise

a set of = zenecil ‘yarinrs Pe Fle

(6 iemz) and blusp-ints of S. Ble.

sae (6 itens), 21l stamped N. Ele,

1Ty De Jeturnsd to Grosvenor 2nd, A,
Atterbory. . " Also, one blue C. ist
print of a wather» rouck dracing of Prelim. Sk.
what appears :o be the main floor; 2nd
=15 ig the onlv diken warks "Touech- Ay
stone," ~ %3, %/7/%0. F

Fe Els
2nd

Ao

Fc

Sd. Ele.
Sd. Ela,
Ro

CS8HT MAOA MIN “WOVHLI “SITUvHEIT ALISHIAING TIANN0OD ‘SIATHO¥Y ALISAIAINN 3 SLAIHISANYW 40 LNIWL¥VLIO
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SAGE FOUNDATICH HCOMES COMZANY ELUEPRINTS

Timmis & Chapman

Timmis & Chapman

Timmis & Chapman

G. Atterbury

T. Atterbury

I-F 1022

I-F 1024

I-F 1037

House feor VWI. T, inderson

Dormer Windows F.
C.

1st

2nd

W. Ele.

Z. Ele.

« BEla,, N. Ele,

. Sc. looking lorth

I-F 1023 & 1024 Two Family House for

W. T. Anderscon

Fo

Gw BC.

ist, 2nd
C.’ -ﬁ—-.

F.

S. & E. Ele,

House for Mr, W. T. Anderson

Bay Wirdows Extension

I-F 1031-1036 Houses - Group 60

1! B.

Party Line Gor. - 103681037
s I8t

3 2m

4, 3rd, R. Fl.

Be T

6. R

?t Rt- Sda’ ;1h. Sc.

House - Group 61

i, B., 1st, 2nd, 3rd

2, s, BEs Bley, Rs

3. Flb. Se., LT, Sd.
B. of 1040

# 2MgS"

K- Heap Cant”

F-1

P

of 1037,

£G8HT MWAIOA MIN “VOVHLI “SITAVHEIT ALISHIAING TIANYOD “SIATHIEY ALISHIAINA 3 SLATUISANYW 40 LNIWLNvY43d
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29

SAGZ FOUMDATICON HCIES COMTANY RLUEPRINTS

Architect Unlmown

Sage Fourdation Homes Co,

Architect Unlmown

Architect Unknown

Allwork & Woehrlin

William A. Parfitt

I-F 1038 & 1039

I-F 1072

I-F 1072

#2495

Icl“(-
P P’f
Houses
. B., Ist
5. 2nd, 3rd; R. Fl of 1039
6, F., Rt. Sd.
Ze B, Hlo, S,

House

1. E‘o, 1St, 21'1(1, Ro :'1-

House for lr. Roberts

b, Rta. 8d., 1If. 54,
5. F., 1072-1074
6. R., 1073-1075
e

1. Ele. 1073, Gar. all Ele.

House 1075 -~ Bruce?
8. B., 1st, 2nd

I-F 1073-1074 Houses

I-F 1080

I-F 1103

2. 1st, B.
F. 2rd, Ae; B Bl

Winifred M. Allwork

-

g

Se.

cl'

1st

2nd

B Wi i Z s

Hesidence Walter “urden, ©sd.

1. Gl

e ) 2
Fa 208
b, A,

5. Rl HI
6‘ F.

8. F.

Q. Sd. Ele.

and Summer Street.,

Located at N corner of Greenway South
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10. Sc.
11. Sec. on A. A.
12. P .
George J. Woehrlin I-F 1105 House for ix., E., C. 3tckes

1. c.

2. ist

T3« 2hd

B, As &R, Fl,
5. F‘

D

7. Sd. Ele.

8. 5d. Ele.

9. Plb. Sc.
10. P. P,

11. H- Pln, Co

Stowe Phelps & John I-F 1106 House
Tompkins, Asscc.
F.

Sd' Ele.

£F., £5d4. Ele.
W. Ele., S. Ele.
1st, 2nd, A.

Located at Greenway South and
Groton Sts.
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)|

Apartment House #1 B Plan

ﬂ:p#er

G. Ltterbury no nurber
G. Atterbury no number Apartment House #2 B. Fl.
G. Atterbury ne number Blue FPrints
Gl
5e Aat
6. B-
7. 2nd
8. 3rd
9. F.
10- R.
11. 5d. Ele.
12, Sd. Ele.
1. B.
2. 1st
3+ 2nd
LP. F.
5. BRE. Sd.
6. Fib. Se.
G. Atterbury no number B. Fl, of Streets
G. Atterbury no numcer Diagram of Property - B. Fl.
G. Atterbury no number Group IIT - AT - B, Pl,
G. Atterbury no number Greup VI "A"™ AT - B. PL.
G. Atterbury no number Group VI “B%W AT - 'B. Fl.
G. Atterbury no number Group XIX - B. PFl.
G, Atterbury no number N, Ele. - 3 Single-Family Houses -~ B. Fl.
G. Atterbury no number Prelim. Drawings (White)
1. B.
2. 1st
3. 2nd
L, 3rd
F.
R.
Sd. Ele.
Sd. Ele.
G. Atterbury 1o number Railroad Station & Shelters - B. Pl.
G, Atterbury no number Showing Location of Hotels 4 & 5

B- Pl.
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G. Atterbury no number Slocum Crescent Homes, Inc., Ouners
358 5th Avenue, lew York

Barnes Street Ele.
. Ele., barnes Street Eldg.

F.
Fe
Fe
B.
ist
3rd
G, Atterbury no number W. Side of Continental Ave., 2 Flates
B, Pl. 4
G, Atterbury noe number
i. B., 1st
2. 2nd, 3rd
3. R., ILf, Sd,
L., F., Rt. Sd.
5. L. Sc', mb- Sc.
Wm. Lawrence Bottcomlasy no numker House for Harvey VWarren, Esq.
1. st
2. 2nd
B Ba
u. F.
5. So Eleo
6. 'I'.‘-. Ele.
7. N, Els,, Gor,
F. Fl.
4, F.

5. Qar., 3. Ele,
6- Gar., I:ﬂr- E‘le.
?t N. Ele. ’ Gar.

Ja Ba
1. st
2. 2nd
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Aymar Emoury, II no nurker House 4, Groun XIV
i. G,
2, ist
3. 2nd
1“'. F.
5. r‘t. Sd.n
6., Lf. 3d.
7. R, Bxt. & Int. Ele;

A & B Group XIV

19,
18.

House B,

9.
10.
11.
12,
13.
14,

152,

Olmsted Brothers no nunber Flan for

D. Yiindown Frames First
Sgory Walls
D, Window Frames Seccnd
Story Valls

Group XIV

c.
ist
2nd
F.

Bt. Sd.
LE. 3d.
R,

Location of Garage

Olmsted Erothers no nurter Preliminary Sketches

Sc.

Gar.

Roof of Gar.
2nd

B

St. Ele.
SC.

=g
g

- Showing Gar.

ist
1st

Feabedy - Wilson & Brown no nunber Residence for Chas., Robinson
Smith, Esg.

1.
2.
3.
b,

C.
ist
2nd
A-
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Smith (Con't.)

6. 3. Ele,
?. ‘l"-‘“. Ele.
5. H. Ele,

8. B Eleo

10: 6. A84

9. Ele. of Verarda

11. D, of Entrance Doorway

W. H. Rahmann & Sons nc number Residence for 2. J. laloney, Esq.

o
3rd
248
S, Bley
ist

c.

L, Scs
L, So.,
N. BEle.,
2nd

Edwin Storde no number House for lr. & lrs. Emil lence

F.
1. P Pl., Plb. Se.
1st
2nd
Co
Ta e
Ro
Bt. 3d.
SC.
Sc.
P,
Se.
Se., D. Cesspool, Drywell

Timmis & Chapman no number Apartment House Corner of
Burns and Tennis Place

Ele, on Burns Streest
Ele, on Tennis FPlace
Court Ele.

S. Erd

E. End

Fart of Block ik

“SATUVHEIT ALISYIAINN TTANY0D ‘SIATHOUY ALISHIAING 8 SLAINISANYW 40 LIWL¥VdIa
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Timmis & Chapman no nurber Gardens Apartments

Burns Street Ele.

Tennis Place Ele.

Sc. A. A. Looking East

Court Ele., E, &le,

Be Ply

5th

Lhth

Tsmpical Floor Flan

ist

c.

Tennis Place Ele.

S. Ele.

Court Ele.

Sc. L. A. Looking North

R. Pl.

5th

2rd, 3rd, 4th

B.

Study of Railings between
Gables and Tennis Flace.

Timmis & Charman no number Gardens Apartments

2 Flates - Eurns & Tennis
Flace Ele.

ist, 2nd, 3rd, 4th

Court Ele.

Eurns Street EZle.

ist, 2nd, 3rd

Tennis Place Ele.

2rd, 3rd

2 [lates - Burns Street Ele.

Court Ele., E. Ele,

Architect Unlnown no number House for ¥, G, Wheeler, Bsq.
Sd. Ele.
F.

Architect Unknown no number L. Atshaw House
ist

m\l?i" 4 maps Forest Wilis Gavdens

2 maps  Gatewsy to World's Faiy -
\ - \% : X oy L N 2 Fo."cs+ “!\‘S (.ﬁ."dt-l'\s

L ]
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